



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3267 of 2025

Ram Sukh And 13 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 7 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Praveen Kumar Mishra, Sunil Dubey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ajay Kumar Srivastava, Bhupendra
Kumar Tripathi, C.S.C.

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 15.12.2025.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

November 27, 2025

PS*